
Circuit Paul Ricard (5.821 km)

Qualifying Practices - Final Results Classification on the best lap
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Start : 12:10, End : 12:40

1 THA 1 FENN / HILL GBR Ford Mustang - 4700 1965 9 - - 134.1 11

2 THA 2 THOMAS / LOCKIE GBR Ford Falcon - 4700 1964 11 1.023 1.023 133.3 11

3 THA 3 MELLING / MINSHAW GBR Ford Falcon - 4700 1964 9 4.340 3.317 130.5 10

4 THC 1 MARTIN / SOPER GBR Ford Lotus Cortina - 1600 1963 4 4.445 0.105 130.4 10

5 CT10 1 DEENIK Bart Jan NED Ford Falcon Sprint - 4700 1964 9 6.022 1.577 129.2 11

6 CT10 2 BIJLEVELD / van der ENDE NED Ford Falcon - 4700 1964 5 6.110 0.088 129.1 10

7 THA 4 DUMOULIN / THIBAUT BEL Ford Mustang - 4700 1965 10 6.786 0.676 128.6 10

8 CT10 3 HAMILTON Carlo NED Ford Falcon - 4700 1964 4 6.957 0.171 128.4 9

9 THC 2 LAWLEY Andrew GBR Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA - 1600 1965 9 8.340 1.383 127.4 11

10 CT10 4 LUBBERS Cees NED Ford Falcon - 4700 1964 6 8.573 0.233 127.2 6

11 CT10 5 KORSTEN Roel NED Ford Mustang - 4700 1965 6 9.128 0.555 126.8 7

12 THC 3 BELTRAMELLI J / BELTRAMELLI B FRA Ford Lotus Cortina - 1600 1965 8 11.465 2.337 125.0 10

13 THD 1 NAIRN B / NAIRN C GBR Austin Mini Cooper S - 1293 1965 5 12.677 1.212 124.1 10

14 THD 2 MAYDON Ron GBR Austin Mini Cooper S - 1293 1964 4 13.609 0.932 123.4 6

15 THD 3 HAGAN / ATKINSON IRL Morris Mini Cooper S - 1293 1965 5 18.609 5.000 119.9 9

16 CT07 1 METS Bert NED Mini Cooper S - 1275 1965 6 19.773 1.164 119.1 8

17 CT08 1 VAN LEENEN / DU TROY van HEES NED Lotus Cortina - 1599 1965 10 20.169 0.396 118.8 10

18 THD 4 CARLINO Rick USA Austin Mini Cooper S - 1293 1965 9 21.373 1.204 118.0 9

19 CT07 2 RAPPANGE Rob NED Mini Cooper S - 1293 1964 3 23.722 2.349 116.5 4

20 INV 1 NUNES Nuno PRT Porsche 911 - 1991 1965 6 24.819 1.097 115.8 9

21 INV 2 DAL MASO / DIAS PRT Porsche 911 - 1991 1965 9 25.690 0.871 115.2 9

22 THD 5 BELL / FERGUSON GBR Austin Mini Cooper S - 1293 1965 0 - - - 2
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